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2017-2018

Breakfast Menu
for All Schools

Choice of Cereal

Fruit

Milk

Regular Price: $1.50  ~  Reduced Price: 30¢

ongratulations

raduates
 

Friday, June 1
Annual

Senior Assembly
Day Brunch

Fresh Fruit, Juice

Orange Juice

 Scrambled Eggs

Sausage, Bacon

Belgian Waffles with

Strawberries and Cream

BLUE &WHITE COURT

Yogurt, Juice, Cereal

Assorted Muffins, Bagels

Jellies, Cream Cheese Spreads

 

Happy
Fathers Day

June 17

 Deli Bar  Pizza  Daily Special
Student price for complete salad and sandwich lunch combos: $2.25

Free and reduced prices applicable. Adult price: $4.00

 SALAD BAR
 BAGEL BAR
 HOT STATION
 SNACK BAR

Every

Day

SCHOOL LUNCH PRICES

Regular price: $2.25
Reduced price: 40¢
A la carte milk: 40¢

You may apply for free or reduced prices
any time during the school year

_______

Questions? Comments?
Call 684-1307 Rose Goddard

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

Mon. Jun.  04
Hot Sausage Grinder, French
Fries, Green Beans,  Pears

Tue. Jun.  05
Chicken Fajita w/ Peppers &
Onions, Seasoned Rice, Corn,
Pineapple.

Wed. Jun.  06
Fish Sticks w/ Tartar Sauce,
Macaroni Salad, Carrots,
Strawberry Shortcake,Mixed Fruit.

Thu. Jun.  07
Pulled Pork on Panini, French
Fries, Baked Beans, Cole Slaw,
Choice of Fruit.

Fri. Jun.  08
Chicken Bowl:  Mashed Potatoes
w/ Gravy, Peas, Dinner Roll,
Peaches.

Mon. Jun.  11
Meatball Grinder w/ Peppers &
Onions, Tossed Salad, Carrots,
Pears.

Tue. Jun.  12
Step-Up Day:  8th Grade to
Wahconah
French Bread Pizza, Tossed Salad,
Green Beans, Ice Cream
Sandwich, Watermelon.

Wed. Jun.  13
Nachos w/ Meat, Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomatoes and Sour Cream, Refried
Beans w/ Salsa and Cheese,
Seasoned Rice, Corn, Pineapple.

Thu. Jun.  14
Soup w/ Saltines, Mini Sub w/
Meat, Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato,
Carrots, Peaches.

Fri. Jun.  15
Chicken Nuggets w/ Honey
Mustard or BBQ Sauce, French
Fries, Mixed  Vegetables, Pumpkin
Bread, Kiwi.

Mon. Jun.  18
Hot Sausage Grinder, Marinated
Chic Peas, Carrots, Mixed Fruit.

Tue. Jun.  19
Mozzarella Sticks w/ Marinara
Sauce, Green Beans, Corn Bread,
Choice of Fruit.

Wed. Jun.  20
Blue and White Court Only.

Thu. Jun.  21
Blue and White Court Only.


